KATEGORIE A1
Mo 21,01,2019
Do 24,01,2019
Mo 28,01,2018
Di 29,01,2019
Mo 18,02,2019
Di 19,02,2019
Do 21,02,2019

KATEGORIE A2

DI
Fr

Do
Fr

Do
Do
Fr

22,01,2019
25,01,2019

31,01,2019
01,02,2019

21,02,2019
21,02,2019
22,02,2019

19,45 Uhr
19,45 Uhr

20,15 Uhr
19,30 Uhr

19,45 Uhr
19,30 Uhr
20,15 Uhr

19,30 Uhr
19,15 Uhr

19,30 Uhr
19,30 Uhr

20,00 Uhr
19,30 Uhr
19,15 Uhr

SCHWEIZERISCHER FIRMENSPORTVERBAND

REGIONALVERBAND SOLOTHURN

WINTERMEISTERSCHAFT 2018 /2019

Finalrunde

Salzmatt Fulenbach
Luterbach neue Turnhalle

MZH Laupersdorf
MZH Lusslingen/Nennigkofen

Salzmatt Fulenbach
MZH Lusslingen/Nennigkofen
Zweienhalle Deitingen

Klassierungsrunde

MZH Lusslingen/Nennigkofen
Schulhaus Hermesblihl Solothumn

Zweienhalle Deitingen
Balsthal Rainfeldturnhalle

Solothurn Schitzenmatt
Zweienhalle Deitingen
Schulhaus Hermesblihl Solothurn

Fulenbach
Luterbach

Laupersdorf
Lidsslingen 2

Fulenbach
Lusslingen 2
Deitingen 1

Lusslingen/Nennigkofen 1
Baloise Bank SoBa

Deitingen 2
Balsthal

Solothum
Deitingen 2
Baloise Bank SoBa

Deitingen 1
Laupersdorf

Fulenbach
Luterbach

Lisslingen 2
Laupersdorf
Luterbach

Balsthal
Solothum

Solothum
Baloise Bank SoBa

Balsthal
Lisslingen/Nennigkofen 1
Deitingen 2



